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One Division

Lisa
Mark
Shane
Max
Brian

Two Division

Nick
Larry
Tyler
Bobby & Buddy
Nate

Total Points
Nick

Lisa

Mark

Bobby & Buddy
Shane

Larry

Max

Nate

Tyler

Brian
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1480
1472
1452
1445
1432
1343
1329
1303
1251
1051
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429

DIV
6-2
6-2
3-5
3-5
2-6

DIV
35
5-3
4-4
5-3
35

PF
1170
1120
1159
1033

878

PF
1166
1059
1092
1171
1032
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PA
941
1048
1107
1132
1108

PA

1081
1011
1123
1193
1136

PTS
1472
1452
1432
1329
1051

PTS
1480
1343
1251
1445
1303
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